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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Correct as of 30th Nov 2020
C.K

492001

Electricians Snips 140mm
5051074920010
8213000000

IT

Carl

Kammerling

~ Heavy duty design for shearing soft cables up to 22 mm diameter, insulation materials, tape, cable ties and
many other materials ~ Micro serrated stainless steel blades, hollow ground for self sharpening, superior

cutting performance ~ Integrated cutting notch for effective cable & wire stripping ~ Belt pouch for convenient

storage ~ Blade length: 42 mm ~ Overall length: 140 mm

Applicable Standards

Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

1
70
16
138
109
Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
145
28
183
145

Backing card
20
Blister

16

0
0
0
0

Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

6
205
171
115

1038

Box

168
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Transit packaging

48
360
422
283
9.2

Case

900
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