Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 30th Nov 2020		
Brand	C.K		
Product	492001		
Description	Electricians Snips 140mm		
Barcode	5051074920010		
Commodity code	8213000000		
Country of origin	IT		



Features & Benefits

 \sim Heavy duty design for shearing soft cables up to 22 mm diameter, insulation materials, tape, cable ties and many other materials \sim Micro serrated stainless steel blades, hollow ground for self sharpening, superior cutting performance \sim Integrated cutting notch for effective cable & wire stripping \sim Belt pouch for convenient storage \sim Blade length: 42 mm \sim Overall length: 140 mm

Applicable Standards

Warranty

C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	6	48	
Width mm	70	145	205	360	
Depth mm	16	28	171	422	
Height mm	138	183	115	283	
Weight	109	145	1038	9.2	
Packaging Information	Card use	Backing card	Box	Case	
	Card gms	20	168	900	
	Plastic use	Blister	0	-	
	Plastic gms	16	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	